3/25/25, 12:59 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)
COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
PRINCIPAL NAME

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF
ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT/UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

ADAM & EVES CONVENT SCHOOL
2130807

81214

Vill. Dilari Rampur Road, Moradabad 244104
DR NILOFAR JABIN

Ph.D, M.A, M.Ed

81214@cbseshiksha.in

9917464007

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2021/09/Affiliation.pdf

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2021/09/SOCIETY-scaled.jpg

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2021/09/NOC.pdf

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2023/08/Recognition-Certificate-
Under-RTE-1.pdf

1/6



3/25/25, 12:59 PM

5

NOTE:

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED

BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-Building-Safety-
Certificate.pdf

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2023/09/FIRE-CERTIFICATE-
UPTO-JUNE-2026-1.pdf

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/SELF-CERTIFICATION-
PERFORMA-1-DSCEfeff-Sectlnc23.pdf

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-HEALTH-
SANITATION-CERTIFICATE_compressed.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

2

3

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/03/AEC-2024-25-Fee-
Structure-for-Website_compressed.pdf

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/07/CALENDER-2024-
2025.pdf

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-SMC-2025-

2/6



3/25/25, 12:59 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 65 65

RESULT CLASS: XII

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

26 _compressed.pdf

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-PTA-2025-
26 _compressed.pdf

https://adamevesschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-THREE-YEAR-
RESULT compressed.pdf

NILOFAR JABIN

39

12

100

3/6



3/25/25, 12:59 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

1 2024 64 47 73.4

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ 10198
MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ 30 & 55
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 7 &55
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 14
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 13

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION https://youtu.be/pbLXQNjH1qw
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Satish Chandra Singh TGT PG

2 Hirdesh Kumar PGT PG

3 Seema saxena TGT PG

4 Huma Parveen NTT PG

5 Azeem Ui Hasan TGT P.hd

6 Atiya Warsi NTT GRADUATE
7 Afreena Zahid TGT B.SC

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 4/6



3/25/25, 12:59 PM

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Mohd. Nadeem

Igra Khan

Almas Ali

Sajid Ali

Farhan Khan
Junaid Shan
Shehla Naaz
ZUBAID HUSAIN
LADDAN KHAN
SHAGUFTA

IFRA

NILOFAR JABIN
SAMEEN ABBASI
ZAINAB KHAN
AQSAAZEEM
KAMNI GUPTA
NAZIA SHAREEF
ZAINAB IBRAHEEM
RUCHITA SHARMA

HIMANSHU REHANI

RUSHI

ILMA ASLAM
BUSHRA HASAN
ASMA QAISER

SADHANA SINGH

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PGT

PRT

NTT

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

OTHER

PGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

TGT

PET

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PTI

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

GRADUATE

PG

M.A

M.Sc.

MASTER OF ARTS

MASTER OF ARTS

B.Sc.

M.Sc

B.A.

M.COM.

B.TECH.

M.A.

MASTER OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

M.A

B.SC

M.SC

M.A

M.COM

5/6



3/25/25, 12:59 PM

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

ZAFAR HASAN

AAYUSH BHARADWAJ

SHAMA PARVEEN

FARHEEN IQBAL

NAZISH

RAMEEZA ABBASI

YASMEEN JAHAN

GOSSIYA IREM

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PGT

PET

PRT

NTT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

NTT

TGT

M.PHIL

B.COM

M.A

M.A

M.A

B.SC

M.SC

M.A

6/6



