APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	ADAM & EVES CONVENT SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2130807
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	81214
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	Vill. Dilari Rampur Road, Moradabad 244104
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	DR NILOFAR JABIN
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	Ph.D, M.A , M.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	81214@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9917464007

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://adamevesschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/Affiliation.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://adamevesschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/SOCIETY-scaled.jpg
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://adamevesschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://adamevesschool.com/wp- content/uploads/2023/08/Recognition-Certificate- Under-RTE-1.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://adamevesschool.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-Building-Safety- Certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://adamevesschool.com/wp- content/uploads/2023/09/FIRE-CERTIFICATE- UPTO-JUNE-2026-1.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://adamevesschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/SELF-CERTIFICATION-PERFORMA-1-DSCEfeff-SectInc23.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://adamevesschool.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-HEALTH- SANITATION-CERTIFICATE_compressed.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://adamevesschool.com/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/AEC-2024-25-Fee- Structure-for-Website_compressed.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://adamevesschool.com/wp- content/uploads/2024/07/CALENDER-2024- 2025.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://adamevesschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-SMC-2025-

		26_compressed.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://adamevesschool.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-PTA-2025- 26_compressed.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://adamevesschool.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/03/AEC-THREE-YEAR- RESULT_compressed.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	NILOFAR JABIN
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	39
	PGT	12
	TGT	9
	PRT	11
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	65	65	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2024	64	47	73.4	
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10198
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	30 & 55
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 55
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	14
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	13
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/pbLXQNjH1qw

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Satish Chandra Singh	TGT	PG
2	Hirdesh Kumar	PGT	PG
3	Seema saxena	TGT	PG
4	Huma Parveen	NTT	PG
5	Azeem Ui Hasan	TGT	P.hd
6	Atiya Warsi	NTT	GRADUATE
7	Afreena Zahid	TGT	B.SC

8	Mohd. Nadeem	PGT	PG
9	Iqra Khan	PRT	PG
10	Almas Ali	NTT	PG
11	Sajid Ali	OTHER	PG
12	Farhan Khan	PGT	PG
13	Junaid Shan	PGT	PG
14	Shehla Naaz	PGT	PG
15	ZUBAID HUSAIN	OTHER	GRADUATE
16	LADDAN KHAN	PGT	PG
17	SHAGUFTA	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.A
18	IFRA	TGT	M.Sc.
19	NILOFAR JABIN	PRINCIPAL	MASTER OF ARTS
20	SAMEEN ABBASI	PGT	MASTER OF ARTS
21	ZAINAB KHAN	TGT	B.Sc.
22	AQSA AZEEM	TGT	M.Sc
23	KAMNI GUPTA	PET	B.A.
24	NAZIA SHAREEF	PRT	M.COM.
25	ZAINAB IBRAHEEM	TGT	B.TECH.
26	RUCHITA SHARMA	TGT	M.A.
27	HIMANSHU REHANI	PGT	MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
28	RUSHI	PRT	M.A
29	ILMA ASLAM	PRT	B.SC
30	BUSHRA HASAN	PRT	M.SC
31	ASMA QAISER	PRT	M.A
32	SADHANA SINGH	PTI	M.COM

33	ZAFAR HASAN	PGT	M.PHIL
34	AAYUSH BHARADWAJ	PET	B.COM
35	SHAMA PARVEEN	PRT	M.A
36	FARHEEN IQBAL	NTT	M.A
37	NAZISH	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.A
38	RAMEEZA ABBASI	PRT	B.SC
39	YASMEEN JAHAN	NTT	M.SC
40	GOSSIYA IREM	TGT	M.A